

PRO FORMA

Offerteaanvraag

Bonnr.: 707

Datum: 13-08-2020

/

Leverbon : 767	Datum : 13-08-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1243		Ref: hoste					
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal
1243-13573	2.00	Pand	6.56	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			2	Pand	Enkele plooï - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	11.00€	11.00€
			2	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	4.35€	8.70€
1243-13574	2.00	Pand	6.56	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			2	Pand	Enkele plooï - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	11.00€	11.00€
			2	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	4.35€	8.70€
1243-13575	4.96	Lm	4.96	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			4.96	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	19.80€	98.21€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			4.96	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	14.19€
1243-13576	3.16	Lm	3.16	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			3.16	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	19.80€	62.57€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			3.16	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.04€
1243-13577	3.16	Lm	3.16	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			3.16	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	19.80€	62.57€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			3.16	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.04€
1243-13578	2.00	Pand	6.98	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€
			2	Pand	Enkele plooï - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	11.00€	11.00€
			2	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	5.80€	11.60€
Subtotaal voor order 1243 : 716.02 €							

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 716.02 €

PRO FORMA

Offerteaanvraag

Bonnr.: 707

Datum: 13-08-2020

/

Leverbon : 767	Datum : 13-08-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1243		Ref: hoste						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
1243-13573	2.00	Pand	6.56	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	149.10 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooï - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	11.00€	11.00€	
			2	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	4.35€	8.70€	
1243-13574	2.00	Pand	6.56	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	149.10 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooï - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	11.00€	11.00€	
			2	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	4.35€	8.70€	
1243-13575	4.96	Lm	4.96	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	115.80 €
			4.96	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	19.80€	98.21€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.96	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	14.19€	
1243-13576	3.16	Lm	3.16	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	75.01 €
			3.16	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	19.80€	62.57€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.16	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.04€	
1243-13577	3.16	Lm	3.16	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	75.01 €
			3.16	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	19.80€	62.57€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.16	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.04€	
1243-13578	2.00	Pand	6.98	m	sonja 08 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	152.00 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooï - 10cm	55.00€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	11.00€	11.00€	
			2	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	5.80€	11.60€	
Subtotaal voor order 1243 : 716.02 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 716.02 €